
West Wave

Saturday, 8 October 2022 ~ Sunday, 9 October 2022

2022 National Secondary and Intermediate
Schools

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Intermediate Year 7/8 Springboard

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College 1

201C 3 1.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0   27.0 45.90 45.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.0 9.5   27.5 49.50 95.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 40.80 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 42.75 178.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 207.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Noah [496] Atkinson (2010) -- pinehurst school 2

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 69.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 100.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 137.10  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 169.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kan Kimura (2010) -- Rangeview Intermediate School 3

101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 40.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 64.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 87.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 119.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jon-Henry Holman (2010) -- Albany Junior High School 4

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 41.00  Backward Lineup

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 66.90  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 93.15  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Torben Walmsley (2009) -- AJHS 5

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 32.40 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 18.00 50.40  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0   16.0 24.00 74.40  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 102.40  Inward Somersault

Jonathan Clark (2009) -- Henderson Intermediate School 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 40.90  Forward Somersault

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 58.90  Backward Lineup

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 81.40  Back Somersault

101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 101.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate Year 7/8 Springboard

Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs 1

104C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 44.00  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 48.40 92.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 121.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   18.0 36.00 157.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate Year 7/8 Springboard

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 188.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate 2

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 9.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 36.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 66.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 99.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 37.40 137.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 182.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tuini [467] Allen (2010) -- Glenfield Intermediate School 3

403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 9.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 108.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 145.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 181.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ronelle [460] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics College 4

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 41.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 73.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 104.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 139.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 170.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jade [470] Dockery (2010) -- Glen Eden Intermediate 5

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 39.95 71.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 17.10 88.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 133.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 170.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate 6

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.0 32.20 32.20  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 30.55 62.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 94.25  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 125.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 163.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School 7

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 52.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 84.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 111.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 151.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaemay [461] Tan (2009) -- Marina View 8

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 27.30 61.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 92.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 117.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 150.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Saskia Potter (2009) -- Southwell 9

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 57.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 85.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 114.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 145.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 13 10:47 AM,  Saturday, 15 October 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate Year 7/8 Springboard

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate 10

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 52.95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 84.40  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 113.20  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 144.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charli [495] Barron (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate School 11

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 31.85 31.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   24.0 38.40 70.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 103.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 103.40 1Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 38.25 141.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby [478] Pocock (2010) -- Birkdale Intermediate School 12

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 53.25  Back Somersault

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 81.25  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 107.85  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 139.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Miley [463] Harrison (2011) -- Fairfield Intermediate 13

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 51.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 76.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 92.60  Forward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 120.60  Forward Somersault

Bailey [494] Sellar (2010) -- AJHS / AJHS 14

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 45.60  Backward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 71.50  Forward Somersault

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 98.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 120.10  Forward Lineup

Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Whatawhata School 15

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 42.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 65.55  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 90.55  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 107.05  Backward Lineup

Wikitoria Christensen (2010) -- ST Dominics? 16

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 37.40  Backward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 58.40  Forward Somersault

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 73.90  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 89.40  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Intermediate Year 7/8 Platform

Noah [496] Atkinson (2010) -- pinehurst school 1

103B 5 1.7 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 56.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 99.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 131.25  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Intermediate Year 7/8 Platform

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College 2

201C 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 57.80  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 90.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate Year7/8 Platform

Tuini [467] Allen (2010) -- Glenfield Intermediate School 1

103C 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 38.25 74.25  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 8.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 109.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   22.0 48.40 158.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade [470] Dockery (2010) -- Glen Eden Intermediate 2

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 60.85  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 93.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 137.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate 3

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 55.50  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 85.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 50.60 135.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charli [495] Barron (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate School 4

101B 5 1.3 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 34.50 64.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 96.65  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 38.25 134.90  Armstand Somersault

Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs 5

101B 5 1.3 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 65.90  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 133.20  Armstand Somersault

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School 6

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 60.30  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate 7

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101C 5 1.2 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 53.70  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.50  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 103.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ronelle [460] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics College 8

401C 5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 84.00  Forward Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 101.85 2Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate Year7/8 Platform

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate 9

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 26.65 61.90  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 93.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 93.90 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby [478] Pocock (2010) -- Birkdale Intermediate School 10

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 49.50  Inward Dive

101C 5 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 75.90  Forward Dive

20C 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 92.90  Backward Lineup

Jaemay [461] Tan (2009) -- Marina View (withdrew) 11

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14&U Springboard

Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College 1

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward Double Somersault

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 62.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 97.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 135.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 43.05 178.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 228.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ross [459] Miller (2008) -- Onslow College 2

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 56.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 39.00 95.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 128.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 171.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 210.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Bayfield High School 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 60.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 47.30 108.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 143.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 168.85  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 197.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College 4

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 59.60  Back Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 88.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 115.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 143.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 189.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Corban Burchett (2008) -- St Peters Cambridge (withdrew) 5

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14&U Platform

Ross [459] Miller (2008) -- Onslow College 1

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 71.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 108.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 154.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 52.00 206.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 59.30  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 84.80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 129.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 169.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College 3

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 57.40  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 94.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 136.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 160.65  Armstand Somersault

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Bayfield High School 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 50.60  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 73.55  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 101.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 137.25  Back Somersault

Corban Burchett (2008) -- St Peters Cambridge (withdrew) 5

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Somersault

6221D 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14&U Springboard

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 39.95 87.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 29.00 116.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 158.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 210.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 40.00 250.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 49.35 49.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 86.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 123.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 160.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 199.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 49.95 249.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14&U Springboard

Agata [457] Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Girls College 3

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 32.90 68.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 104.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 142.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 175.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 215.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington East Girl’s College 4

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 65.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   25.0 42.50 107.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 135.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 171.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 38.95 210.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Columba College 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 55.90  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 94.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 128.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 159.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 194.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Hamilton Girls High 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 86.45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 108.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 139.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.5 29.25 168.70  Back Somersault

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 7

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 64.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 88.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 120.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 148.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 167.05  Inward Somersault

Melody Choi (2009) -- Westlake Girls High School 8

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 80.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 108.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 25.90 134.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 161.75  Forward Dive

Indy [486] McCarthy (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 9

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 49.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 107.05  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 134.05  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 160.30  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14&U Springboard

Roisin [477] Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 10

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.0 22.00 52.00  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.60  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 77.60 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 107.60  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 29.40 137.00  Inward Dive

Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 54.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 79.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 108.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 108.75 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 25.00 133.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14&U Plarform

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 68.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 48.30 117.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0   22.5 49.50 166.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 8.0 8.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 206.20  Armstand Somersault

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

401B 5 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 36.75 36.75  Inward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 33.60 70.35  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 96.45 2Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 38.40 134.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5   21.0 46.20 181.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Agata [457] Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Girls College 3

101B 5 1.3 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 31.50 62.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 98.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 128.30  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 159.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington East Girl’s College 4

101B 5 1.3 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 30.55 30.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 50.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.5 39.75 90.55  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   19.5 29.25 148.60  Armstand Somersault

Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 5

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 53.20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 83.95  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 117.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 146.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 6

101B 5 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 55.50  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 83.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 1.0 5.5   13.5 22.95 106.45  Armstand Somersault

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 131.20  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14&U Plarform

Melody Choi (2009) -- Westlake Girls High School 7

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.30  Inward Dive

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 74.80  Forward Lineup

612B 5 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 94.35  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 125.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 8

101B 5 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 55.80  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0   13.0 18.20 74.00  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 124.15  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 15-16 Springboard

Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007) -- Otago Boys High School 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 51.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 80.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 111.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 140.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 171.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 207.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 15-16 Springboard

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 40.50 117.40  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 27.00 144.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 185.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 225.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 270.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Samule Marsden Collegiate 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.5   18.0 34.20 64.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 106.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 144.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 170.40 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 196.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 227.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Cambridge High School 3

101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 62.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 100.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 137.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 164.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 19.00 183.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 222.65  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 15-16 Springboard

Bella [484] Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diocesan 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 61.10  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 86.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 120.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 149.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 184.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 215.35  Reverse Dive

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington High School 5

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 57.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 87.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 116.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 152.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 182.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 212.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Black (2007) -- Wellington East Girl’s College / Wellington East Girl’s Coll 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 56.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 90.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 116.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 146.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 180.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.0 25.50 206.40  Back Somersault

Vienna Serpa (2007) -- Sacred Heart College 7

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 56.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 86.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 120.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 149.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 175.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 203.60  Reverse Somersault

Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diocesan 8

10B 3 1.0 7.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 8.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 49.00  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 77.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 111.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 137.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 162.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 192.20  Inward Dive

Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) -- Logan Park 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 51.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 88.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 88.35 1Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 120.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 149.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 178.85  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 10 / 13 10:47 AM,  Saturday, 15 October 2022

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 15-16 Platform

Grace Campbell (2007) -- westlake girls high school 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 15-16 Platform

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 78.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.0 49.40 127.65  Reverse Dive

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 174.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 49.20 223.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 277.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College 2

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 84.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 127.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 39.95 167.05  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 210.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 261.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Black (2007) -- Wellington East Girl’s College / Wellington East Girl’s Coll 3

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 61.15  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 90.55  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 127.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 158.80  Armstand Somersault

10B 7.5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 180.80  Forward Lineup

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington High School 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 86.00  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 114.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 141.05  Armstand Somersault

10B 7.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 159.05  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 17&O Springboard

Arno Lee (2004) -- Onslow College 1

5231D 1 2.1 9.0 9.5 8.0 6.0 7.5   24.5 51.45 51.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 65.00 116.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 65.80 182.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 241.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 55.20 296.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 66.15 362.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 55.20 417.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 58.65 476.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School 2

103B 3 1.6 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   24.5 44.10 78.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 45.60 124.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 167.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 216.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 43.20 259.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 296.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 59.40 355.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 17&O Springboard

Caleb Young (2005) -- Lynfield College 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 67.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 104.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 189.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 231.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 275.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 319.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School 4

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 73.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 101.65  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 141.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 32.50 173.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 219.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 258.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 44.20 303.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College 5

401B 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   18.5 29.60 61.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5   21.0 33.60 94.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 135.20  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 172.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 213.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 249.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 45.60 294.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 17&O Platform

Arno Lee (2004) -- Onslow College 1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 52.00 93.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 133.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 75.95 209.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 263.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 53.30 316.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 58.75 375.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School 2

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 9.0   25.5 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.5 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 41.60 82.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 45.60 128.00  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 172.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 44.00 216.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 264.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 302.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Caleb Young (2005) -- Lynfield College 3

103B 10 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 73.85  Armstand Somersault

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 103.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 138.35  Back Dive

105B 10 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 49.45 187.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 228.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 272.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 17&O Platform

Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College 4

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 77.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 103.35  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 128.10  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 156.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 201.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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